Utah Medicaid Swing Bed Rates
Calendar Year 2022 Swing Bed Rates

FacName
Blue Mountain Hospital
Castleview Hospital
Ashley Regional Med Center
Gunnison Valley Hospital
Milford Valley Memorial Hosp
Fillmore Community Hospital
Delta Community Hospital
Dixie Medical Center
Sanpete Valley Hospital
Bear River Valley Hospital
Cedar City Hospital
Sevier Valley Hospital
Heber Valley Medical Center
Moab Regional Hospital
Beaver Valley Hospital
Uintah Basin Medical Center
Brigham City Comm Hosp
Kane County Hospital
Mountain West Medical Center
Garfield Memorial Hosp
San Juan Hospital
Central Valley Medical Center

Charge Effective

Mode
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
59 A
59 A
59 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A
59 A
509 A

Date
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22
01-Jan-22

Charge
Factor

$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91
$ 216.91

McaidIlD NPI
200743054001 1558513812
621762357001 1417064205
621762532020 1447296249
870212456005 1952463036
870222074005 1427064211
870269232180 1154438596
870269232257 1962504068
870269232261 1366452880
870269232288 1407964398
870269232291 1679582944
870269232307 1538178801
870269232324 1336256775
870269232341 1316055205
870270956005 1770513236
870271937100 1174979108
870276435005 1871556217
870318837007 1245282227
870467930003 1740519370
870619248011 1124090659
876000309018 1508836867
876000616019 1942251459
876000887008 1881658110

Calendar 2022
Jan - Mar $213.50
Apr - Jun $213.50
Jul - Sept $220.32
Oct - Dec $220.32
Average $216.91

* Average is weighted by total medicaid days at each facility.




